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179.01 - 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 19093  100.00% 129.01-130 159 0.83% 4643 24.32% 14609 76.51%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 19092 99.99% 128.01-129 183 0.96% 4826 25.28% 14450 75.68%
177.01-178 1 0.01% 4 0.02% 19090 99.98% 127.01-128 158 0.83% 4984 26.10% 14267 74.72%
176.01-177 4 0.02% 8 0.04% 19089 99.98% 126.01-127 199 1.04% 5183 27.15% 14109 73.90%
175.01-176 4 0.02% 12 0.06% 19085 99.96% 125.01-126 150 0.79% 5333 27.93% 13910 72.85%
174.01-175 7 0.04% 19 0.10% 19081 99.94% 124.01-125 163 0.85% 5496 28.79% 13760 72.07%
173.01-174 10 0.05% 29 0.15% 19074 99.90% 123.01-124 150 0.79% 5646 29.57% 13597 71.21%
172.01-173 17 0.09% 46 0.24% 19064 99.85% 122.01-123 159 0.83% 5805 30.40% 13447 70.43%
171.01-172 14 0.07% 60 0.31% 19047 99.76% 121.01-122 176 0.92% 5981 31.33% 13288 69.60%
170.01-171 17 0.09% 77 0.40% 19033 99.69% 120.01-121 181 0.95% 6162 32.27% 13112 68.67%
169.01- 170 18 0.09% 95 0.50% 19016 99.60% 119.01-120 173 0.91% 6335 33.18% 12931 67.73%
168.01 - 169 33 0.17% 128 0.67% 18998 99.50% 118.01-119 174 0.91% 6509 34.09% 12758 66.82%
167.01 - 168 36 0.19% 164 0.86% 18965 99.33% 117.01-118 184 0.96% 6693 35.05% 12584 65.91%
166.01 - 167 32 0.17% 196 1.03% 18929 99.14%  116.01-117 201 1.05% 6894 36.11% 12400 64.95%
165.01 - 166 48 0.25% 244 1.28% 18897 98.97% 115.01-116 152 0.80% 7046 36.90% 12199 63.89%
164.01 - 165 43 0.23% 287 1.50% 18849 98.72% 114.01-115 196 1.03% 7242 37.93% 12047 63.10%
163.01 - 164 54 0.28% 341 1.79% 18806 98.50%  113.01- 114 174 091% 7416 38.84% 11851 62.07%
162.01- 163 60 0.31% 401 2.10% 18752 98.21% 112.01-113 186 0.97% 7602 39.82% 11677 61.16%
161.01 - 162 43 0.23% 444 2.33% 18692 97.90%  111.01-112 178 0.93% 7780 40.75% 11491 60.18%
160.01 - 161 79 0.41% 523 2.74% 18649 97.67% 110.01-111 175 0.92% 7955 41.66% 11313 59.25%
159.01 - 160 80 0.42% 603 3.16% 18570 97.26% 109.01- 110 206 1.08% 8161 42.74% 11138 58.34%
158.01 - 159 93 0.49% 696 3.65% 18490 96.84% 108.01-109 183 0.96% 8344 43.70% 10932 57.26%
157.01- 158 77 0.40% 773 4.05% 18397 96.35% 107.01-108 201 1.05% 8545 44.75% 10749 56.30%
156.01 - 157 89 0.47% 862 451% 18320 95.95% 106.01 - 107 208 1.09% 8753 45.84% 10548 55.25%
155.01 - 156 90 0.47% 952 4.99% 18231 95.49% 105.01 - 106 191 1.00% 8944 46.84% 10340 54.16%
154.01 - 155 100 0.52% 1052 551% 18141 95.01% 104.01-105 200 1.05% 9144 47.89% 10149 53.16%
153.01 - 154 99 0.52% 1151 6.03% 18041 94.49% 103.01-104 186 0.97% 9330 48.87% 9949 52.11%
152.01-153 104 0.54% 1255 6.57% 17942 93.97% 102.01- 103 211 1.11% 9541 49.97% 9763 51.13%
151.01 - 152 109 0.57% 1364 7.14% 17838 93.43% 101.01-102 191 1.00% 9732 50.97% 9552 50.03%
150.01 - 151 M 0.58% 1475 7.73% 17729 92.86% 100.01-101 205 1.07% 9937 52.05% 9361 49.03%
149.01 - 150 126 0.66% 1601 8.39% 17618 92.27%  99.01-100 202 1.06% 10139 53.10% 9156 47.95%
148.01 - 149 125 0.65% 1726 9.04% 17492 91.61%  98.01-99 222 1.16% 10361 54.27% 8954 46.90%
147.01- 148 131 0.69% 1857 9.73% 17367 90.96%  97.01-98 188 0.98% 10549 55.25% 8732 45.73%

146.01 - 147 131 0.69% 1988 10.41% 17236 90.27%  96.01-97 201 1.05% 10750 56.30% 8544 44.75%
145.01 - 146 146 0.76% 2134 11.18% 17105 89.59%  95.01-96 218 1.14% 10968 57.45% 8343 43.70%
144.01 - 145 177 0.93% 2311 12.10% 16959 88.82% « 94.01-95 199 1.04% 11167 58.49% 8125 42.55%
143.01 - 144 145 0.76% 2456 12.86% 16782 87.90%  93.01-94 211 1.11% 11378 59.59% 7926 41.51%
142.01- 143 155 0.81% 2611 13.68% 16637 87.14%  92.01-93 210 1.10% 11588 60.69% 7715 40.41%
141.01 - 142 160 0.84% 2771 14.51% 16482 86.32%  91.01-92 229 1.20% 11817 61.89% 7505 39.31%
140.01 - 141 138 0.72% 2909 15.24% 16322 85.49%  90.01-91 221 1.16% 12038 63.05% 7276 38.11%
139.01 - 140 159 0.83% 3068 16.07% 16184 84.76%  89.01-90 221 1.16% 12259 64.21% 7055 36.95%
138.01-139 155 0.81% 3223 16.88% 16025 83.93%  88.01-89 203 1.06% 12462 65.27% 6834 35.79%
137.01-138 156 0.82% 3379 17.70% 15870 83.12%  87.01-88 224 1.17% 12686 66.44% 6631 34.73%
136.01 - 137 160 0.84% 3539 18.54% 15714 82.30%  86.01-87 207 1.08% 12893 67.53% 6407 33.56%
135.01-136 149 0.78% 3688 19.32% 15554 81.46%  85.01-86 197 1.03% 13090 68.56% 6200 32.47%
134.01-135 166 0.87% 3854 20.19% 15405 80.68% @ 84.01-85 187 0.98% 13277 69.54% 6003 31.44%
133.01- 134 132 0.69% 3986 20.88% 15239 79.81%  83.01-84 193 1.01% 13470 70.55% 5816 30.46%
132.01-133 154 0.81% 4140 21.68% 15107 79.12%  82.01-83 173 0.91% 13643 71.46% 5623 29.45%
131.01-132 179 0.94% 4319 22.62% 14953 78.32%  81.01-82 210 1.10% 13853 72.56% 5450 28.54%
130.01 - 131 165 0.86% 4484 23.49% 14774 77.38%  80.01-81 190 1.00% 14043 73.55% 5240 27.44%
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79.01-80 217 1.14% 14260 74.69% 5050 26.45%  29.01-30 26 0.14% 18338 96.05% 781 4.09%
78.01-79 167 0.87% 14427 75.56% 4833 2531%  28.01-29 24 0.13% 18362 96.17% 755 3.95%
77.01-78 181 0.95% 14608 76.51% 4666 24.44%  27.01-28 26 0.14% 18388 96.31% 731 3.83%
76.01-77 204 1.07% 14812 77.58% 4485 23.49%  26.01-27 17 0.09% 18405 96.40% 705 3.69%
75.01-76 175 0.92% 14987 78.49% 4281 22.42%  25.01-26 28 0.15% 18433 96.54% 688 3.60%
74.01-75 181 0.95% 15168 79.44% 4106 21.51%  24.01-25 20 0.10% 18453 96.65% 660 3.46%
73.01-74 172 0.90% 15340 80.34% 3925 20.56%  23.01-24 19 0.10% 18472 96.75% 640 3.35%
72.01-73 168 0.88% 15508 81.22% 3753 19.66%  22.01-23 29 0.15% 18501 96.90% 621 3.25%
71.01-72 140 0.73% 15648 81.96% 3585 18.78%  21.01-22 29 0.15% 18530 97.05% 592 3.10%
70.01-71 163 0.85% 15811 82.81% 3445 18.04%  20.01-21 23 0.12% 18553 97.17% 563 2.95%
69.01-70 148 0.78% 15959 83.59% 3282 17.19%  19.01-20 27 0.14% 18580 97.31% 540 2.83%
68.01 - 69 126 0.66% 16085 84.25% 3134 16.41%  18.01-19 29 0.15% 18609 97.47% 513 2.69%
67.01-68 137 0.72% 16222 84.96% 3008 15.75%  17.01-18 38 0.20% 18647 97.66% 484 2.53%
66.01-67 118 0.62% 16340 85.58% 2871 15.04%  16.01-17 46 0.24% 18693 97.90% 446 2.34%
65.01 - 66 110 0.58% 16450 86.16% 2753 14.42%  15.01-16 35 0.18% 18728 98.09% 400 2.10%
64.01 - 65 110 0.58% 16560 86.73% 2643 13.84%  14.01-15 32 0.17% 18760 98.26% 365 1.91%
63.01 - 64 114 0.60% 16674 87.33% 2533 13.27%  13.01-14 50 0.26% 18810 98.52% 333 1.74%
62.01-63 17 0.61% 16791 87.94% 2419 12.67%  12.01-13 41 0.21% 18851 98.73% 283 1.48%
61.01-62 77 0.40% 16868 88.35% 2302 12.06% 11.01-12 48 0.25% 18899 98.98% 242 1.27%
60.01-61 87 0.46% 16955 88.80% 2225 11.65%  10.01- 11 55 0.29% 18954 99.27% 194 1.02%
59.01-60 76 0.40% 17031 89.20% 2138 11.20% 9.01-10 50 0.26% 19004 99.53% 139 0.73%
58.01-59 77 0.40% 17108 89.60% 2062 10.80% 8.01-9 20 0.10% 19024 99.64% 89 0.47%
57.01-58 89 0.47% 17197 90.07% 1985 10.40% 7.01-8 27 0.14% 19051 99.78% 69 0.36%
56.01 - 57 89 0.47% 17286 90.54% 1896 9.93% 6.01-7 14 0.07% 19065 99.85% 42 0.22%
55.01 - 56 73 0.38% 17359 90.92% 1807 9.46% 5.01-6 11 0.06% 19076 99.91% 28 0.15%
54.01-55 74 0.39% 17433 91.31% 1734 9.08% 4.01-5 1 0.01% 19077 99.92% 17 0.09%
53.01-54 45 0.24% 17478 91.54% 1660 8.69% 3.01-4 1 0.01% 19078 99.92% 16 0.08%
52.01-53 59 0.31% 17537 91.85% 1615 8.46% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 19078 99.92% 15 0.08%
51.01-52 64 0.34% 17601 92.19% 1556 8.15% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 19078 99.92% 15 0.08%
50.01 - 51 77 0.40% 17678 92.59% 1492 7.81% 0.00-1 15 0.08% 19093  100.00% 15 0.08%
49.01-50 47 0.25% 17725 92.84% 1415 741% “LURZEE™
48.01-49 40 0.21% 17765 93.04% 1368 7.16%
47.01-48 39 0.20% 17804 93.25% 1328 6.96%
46.01-47 39 0.20% 17843 93.45% 1289 6.75%
45.01-46 44 0.23% 17887 93.68% 1250 6.55%
44.01-45 29 0.15% 17916 93.84% 1206 6.32%
43.01-44 29 0.15% 17945 93.99% 1177 6.16%
42.01-43 32 0.17% 17977 94.15% 1148 6.01%
41.01-42 39 0.20% 18016 94.36% 1116 5.85%
40.01-41 33 0.17% 18049 94.53% 1077 5.64%
39.01-40 39 0.20% 18088 94.74% 1044 5.47%
38.01-39 28 0.15% 18116 94.88% 1005 5.26%
37.01-38 28 0.15% 18144 95.03% 977 5.12%
36.01 - 37 38 0.20% 18182 95.23% 949 4.97%
35.01-36 32 0.17% 18214 95.40% 911 4.77%
34.01-35 17 0.09% 18231 95.49% 879 4.60%
33.01-34 22 0.12% 18253 95.60% 862 4.51%
32.01-33 19 0.10% 18272 95.70% 840 4.40%
31.01-32 19 0.10% 18291 95.80% 821 4.30%

30.01- 31 21 0.11% 18312 95.91% 802 4.20%



